
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/28/2022 - 3/29/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/28/2022 00:16 MISSING 6433 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 00:42 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/28/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/28/2022 01:35 SUSPPER 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-003098 03/28/2022 01:47 DOMESTIC 4650-84 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/28/2022 01:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

03/28/2022 02:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 02:12 WEAPON  SIRINGO RD/RIDGEVIEW 
CIR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003097 03/28/2022 02:19 BURGLAR
Y

131 W WATER ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/28/2022 02:21 DISORDER 123 W PALACE AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/28/2022 03:23 PSYCH   1713-4 FIFTH ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 03:27 ALARMBU
S

1807-34 SECOND ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/28/2022 04:04 AMBULAN
C

1833 HOPEWELL ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 04:10 DISORDER 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/28/2022 04:45 WELFARE 500 S GUADALUPE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 05:06 TRAFFIC 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/28/2022 05:29 PSYCH   1033 CALLE LA RESOLANA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003099 03/28/2022 06:18 DOMESTIC 2770 ASPEN LOOP A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003100 03/28/2022 06:27 STOLENM
V

913 MERCER ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/28/2022 07:13 CLOSEPA 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/28/2022 07:19 BARKING 1729 THIRD ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003101 03/28/2022 07:21 STOLENM
V

80 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/28/2022 07:37 ABANDON 16600 US 84-285 S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003106 03/28/2022 07:41 BURGMV  1449-201 ZEPOL RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/28/2022 07:49 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2022 07:56 CLOSEPA 851 W ALAMEDA ST A323  ARN, DEREK
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03/28/2022 08:00 MVAINJUR 4220 AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/28/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003102 03/28/2022 08:03 BURGLAR
Y

1000 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/28/2022 08:06 MVAHIT  RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2022 08:10 CRIMDAM
A

2800-G84 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003107 03/28/2022 08:18 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003103 03/28/2022 08:24 DOCINFOR 851 W ALAMEDA ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-003105 03/28/2022 08:25 AGGASLT 2100 YUCCA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003110 03/28/2022 08:29 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003104 03/28/2022 08:32 BURGMV  27600 INTERSTATE 25 A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2022 08:40 DISORDER 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/28/2022 08:40 DOMESTIC 2770 ASPEN LOOP A323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2022 08:44 STALLEDM JEMEZ RD/AGUA FRIA RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 08:51 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/28/2022 08:51 ANIMAL  4554 CAMINO PLACITAS S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/28/2022 08:53 DISORDER 1000 W CORDOVA RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/28/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/28/2022 09:12 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/28/2022 09:15 RECVEH  4354 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003109 03/28/2022 09:29 HARASS  520-9 JOSE ST A323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2022 09:30 SUSPPER 5858 COLOUR DE LILA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/28/2022 09:30 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2022 09:35 ASSISTAN 8 CALIENTE RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/28/2022 09:35 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/28/2022 09:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/28/2022 09:43 DOCINFOR 1318 RUFINA CIR A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/28/2022 09:54 ASSTFIRE SIRINGO RD/CALLE FELIZ A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/28/2022 10:02 WELFARE 224 SOMBRIO DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/28/2022 10:07 BURGMV  2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-003108 03/28/2022 10:17 STRAY   ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD/CAJA DEL ORO GRANT 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/28/2022 10:21 PARKED  605 SALAZAR ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003111 03/28/2022 10:24 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/28/2022 10:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/28/2022 10:37 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/28/2022 10:41 PARKED  1964 HOPI RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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03/28/2022 10:41 RAL     JAGUAR DR/CAMINO UNIDO S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/28/2022 10:43 ABANDON OTOWI DR/LUJAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 10:51 PARKED  3932 FAIRLY RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/28/2022 10:59 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-003114 03/28/2022 11:06 LARCENY 5984 AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003115 03/28/2022 11:10 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/28/2022 11:14 WELFARE 28100 INTERSTATE 25 A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/28/2022 11:17 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2022 11:17 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003113 03/28/2022 11:19 PSYCH   4211 ENTRADA SONATA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2022 11:42 ALARMBU
S

1222 SILER RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 11:44 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 11:46 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/28/2022 11:46 SUSPPER 1310 GALISTEO PKWY A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/28/2022 11:47 RAL     1121 ALTO ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003122 03/28/2022 11:51 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003112 03/28/2022 11:52 STRAY   5851 GALLERIA GRANDE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003116 03/28/2022 11:59 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/28/2022 11:59 FOLLOWU
P

1327 LUJAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 12:03 STANDBY 331 ROSARIO HILL B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2022 12:07 ASSTDEPT 2624 ASH ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/28/2022 12:08 PARKED  1208 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 12:08 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/28/2022 12:13 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/28/2022 12:17 PARKED  1207 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 12:17 NARCOTIC 2710 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003130 03/28/2022 12:23 STOLENM
V

6800 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/28/2022 12:23 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/28/2022 12:24 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003117 03/28/2022 12:28 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/28/2022 12:37 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 12:41 ANIMWELF 211 IRVINE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/28/2022 12:49 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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03/28/2022 12:52 FOLLOWU
P

80 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/28/2022 12:55 DISORDER 500 MARKET ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2022 12:55 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/28/2022 12:56 WELFARE 255-E40 CAMINO ALIRE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2022 12:56 AMBULAN
C

3295 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2022 13:03 911HU   1720 LLANO ST A323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2022 13:13 AMBULAN
C

3007-211 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

03/28/2022 13:28 MISSING 4635 SOLECITO LOOP B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 13:32 DISORDER 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/28/2022 13:37 PARKED  ADOLFO ST/W MANHATTAN 
AVE

B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2022 13:41 911HU   2774 SAWMILL RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

03/28/2022 13:45 ANIMWELF 1729 THIRD ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/28/2022 13:47 NEIGHBOR 18-AB REATA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/28/2022 13:50 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B292  TSO, AMANDA

03/28/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/28/2022 14:06 ALARMRE
S

805 PASEO DE LA CUMA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2022 14:06 STALLEDM LOPEZ LN/AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2022 14:08 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003121 03/28/2022 14:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2022 14:50 DISORDER 3574 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 14:51 WELFARE 3929 ACADEMY RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-003118 03/28/2022 14:53 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/28/2022 15:01 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-003119 03/28/2022 15:10 RAL     1053 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/28/2022 15:11 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

03/28/2022 15:13 WELFARE 6332-714 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/28/2022 15:18 DEADANIM PASEO DE PERALTA/DON 
GASPAR AVE

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/28/2022 15:26 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 15:32 DISORDER 3513 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 15:32 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 15:35 WELFARE 255 CAMINO ALIRE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003127 03/28/2022 15:43 AGGASLT 3216-A RUFINA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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2022-003120 03/28/2022 16:01 ASSAULT 1238 CERRO GORDO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/28/2022 16:03 WANTED  AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 16:10 MVANONI
N

4706 AIRPORT RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 16:18 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

03/28/2022 16:22 ANIMWELF 4209 LUZ DEL SOL S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/28/2022 16:25 DISORDER 3360 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2022 16:26 FOLLOWU
P

224 SOMBRIO DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/28/2022 16:27 DISORDER 3490 ZAFARANO DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

03/28/2022 16:29 ANIMWELF 3481-B TODOS SANTOS ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/28/2022 16:32 DISORDER AGUA FRIA RD/VIA DEL 
CIELO LN

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 16:37 MVANONI
N

OLD PECOS TRL/RODEO 
RD

B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2022 16:44 AGGASLT 6428 DOMINGUEZ LN C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 16:49 ALARMRE
S

547 GARCIA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

03/28/2022 16:49 911HU   8380 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003123 03/28/2022 16:53 DOGBITE 2460-C MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/28/2022 16:54 RAL     4201 RODEO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003125 03/28/2022 16:54 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

03/28/2022 16:58 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 17:00 DISORDER 111 WASHINGTON AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

03/28/2022 17:04 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/28/2022 17:12 RAL     1333 ACEQUIA BORRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003129 03/28/2022 17:29 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003124 03/28/2022 17:37 BURGMV  GALISTEO ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-003128 03/28/2022 17:40 LARCENY 2587 CALLE DELFINO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2022 17:44 SUSPVEH CIELO CT/CALLE DEL CIELO B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-003126 03/28/2022 17:49 LARCENY 228 OLD SANTA FE TRL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2022 17:52 NARCOTIC 1489 ZEPOL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/28/2022 17:57 SUSPVEH 706 FELIPE PL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

03/28/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA 
CHUECO

B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2022 18:07 DOCINFOR RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH 
RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 18:08 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2022 18:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 18:13 WELFARE 4025 PAINTED PONY CIR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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03/28/2022 18:15 ASSISTAN 2941 W ALAMEDA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 18:18 ALARMBU
S

2500 SAWMILL RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2022 18:20 RECKLESS 2736 VIA VENADO B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2022 18:42 CLOSEPA 6421 AIRPORT RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 18:59 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/28/2022 19:06 SUSPPER RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/28/2022 19:14 CLOSEPA 1000 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/28/2022 19:16 ITEMLF  913 DON GASPAR AVE C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 19:48 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/28/2022 19:55 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2022 20:46 FOLLOWU
P

2513 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 20:46 FOLLOWU
P

2513 CAMINO ENTRADA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003131 03/28/2022 20:52 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 20:55 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/28/2022 21:00 TRAFFIC 3029 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2022 21:06 WANTED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2022 21:09 WELFARE 310 ARTIST RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2022 21:14 DISORDER 101 W ALAMEDA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 21:27 SUSPVEH 1007 SANTA CLARA DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 21:30 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/28/2022 21:33 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/28/2022 21:48 WEAPON  3458 ZAFARANO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/28/2022 21:59 DISORDER 611 PASEO DE PERALTA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-003132 03/28/2022 22:02 DOCINFOR 455-3607 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/28/2022 22:05 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/28/2022 22:15 SUSPPER 402 SALAZAR PL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/28/2022 22:20 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 22:43 DISORDER 121-1 W BERGER ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/28/2022 22:50 RECVEH  1803 ESPINACITAS ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-003134 03/28/2022 23:02 SIMBATT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/28/2022 23:10 WELFARE 1713-4 FIFTH ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003133 03/28/2022 23:27 CRIDAMM
V

2328 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/28/2022 23:50 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/28/2022 23:54 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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03/28/2022 23:55 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 23:56 WRONGW
AY

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/28/2022 23:56 DISORDER 426 BRUNN SCHOOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-003135 03/29/2022 00:11 SIMBATT 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/29/2022 00:42 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/29/2022 00:49 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/29/2022 00:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/29/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/29/2022 01:02 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/29/2022 01:10 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/29/2022 01:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/29/2022 01:45 ASSISTAN 3201 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/29/2022 01:50 WELFARE 255 CAMINO ALIRE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/29/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/29/2022 02:04 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/29/2022 02:22 DISORDER 426 BRUNN SCHOOL RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/29/2022 02:28 CLOSEPA SANDOVAL ST/W WATER 
ST

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/29/2022 02:33 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/29/2022 02:48 ALARMBU
S

1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/29/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/29/2022 03:17 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/29/2022 03:28 ITEMLF  4298 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/29/2022 03:29 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/29/2022 03:37 ALARMRE
S

207 CAMINO ENCANTADO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-003136 03/29/2022 03:37 STOLENM
V

1801-H76 ESPINACITAS ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/29/2022 03:59 TRAFFIC 3298 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/29/2022 04:12 ALARMBU
S

244 VILLA ALEGRE ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/29/2022 04:33 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/29/2022 05:02 ANIMAL  1608 THIRD ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/29/2022 05:03 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/29/2022 05:20 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003138 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003139 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA
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2022-003140 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003141 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/29/2022 06:48 DISORDER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/29/2022 06:55 CLOSEPA 124 E WATER ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/29/2022 07:07 WEAPON  N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/29/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/29/2022 07:23 CLOSEPA 1342 CAMINO DE JACOBO A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/29/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/29/2022 07:43 MVAHIT  SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/29/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN 
AVE

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

Total Number of Events Listed:  242
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/28/2022 - 3/29/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-043741 03/28/2022 00:16 MISSING 6433 CERROS GRANDES DR C309  CNR 03/28/2022 01:05:31
22-043743 03/28/2022 00:42 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  AS  03/28/2022 01:22:08
22-043748 03/28/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C282  CNR 03/28/2022 01:38:49
22-043751 03/28/2022 01:35 SUSPICIOUS 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  NC  03/28/2022 01:45:39
22-043752 03/28/2022 01:47 DOMESTIC 4650-84 AIRPORT RD C250  R   03/28/2022 05:06:07
22-043753 03/28/2022 01:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C309  CI  03/28/2022 02:04:52
22-043756 03/28/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C301  CNR 03/28/2022 02:16:45
22-043755 03/28/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C66   NC  03/28/2022 02:36:22
22-043757 03/28/2022 02:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  CNR 03/28/2022 02:19:37
22-043759 03/28/2022 02:12 WEAPONS OR SIRINGO RD/RIDGEVIEW CIR C331  NC  03/28/2022 02:29:17
22-043761 03/28/2022 02:19 BURGLARY 131 W WATER ST D221  R   03/28/2022 04:49:41
22-043763 03/28/2022 02:21 DISORDERLY 123 W PALACE AVE C207  CNR 03/28/2022 03:58:41
22-043764 03/28/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C282  CNR 03/28/2022 03:19:59
22-043767 03/28/2022 03:23 PSYCHIATRIC 1713-4 FIFTH ST C301  AA  03/28/2022 04:04:31
22-043768 03/28/2022 03:27 CHECK 1807-34 SECOND ST C331  AS  03/28/2022 04:13:37
22-043769 03/28/2022 04:04 ASSISTING 1833 HOPEWELL ST C301  CNR 03/28/2022 04:10:31
22-043771 03/28/2022 04:10 DISORDERLY 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C282  CNR 03/28/2022 04:21:30
22-043775 03/28/2022 04:45 WELFARE 500 S GUADALUPE ST C301  CNR 03/28/2022 05:06:55
22-043778 03/28/2022 05:06 TRAFFIC STOP 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D221  VW  03/28/2022 05:18:00
22-043781 03/28/2022 05:29 PSYCHIATRIC 1033 CALLE LA RESOLANA C207  AA  03/28/2022 06:02:18
22-043784 03/28/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C331  NR  03/28/2022 06:15:17
22-043787 03/28/2022 06:18 DOMESTIC 2770 ASPEN LOOP A266  R   03/28/2022 06:55:54
22-043789 03/28/2022 06:27 UNLAWFUL 913 MERCER ST A322  R   03/28/2022 08:11:10
22-043794 03/28/2022 07:13 CLOSE PATROL 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A305  NR  03/28/2022 08:19:21
22-043799 03/28/2022 07:19 BARKING DOG 1729 THIRD ST S505  NC  03/28/2022 07:36:31
22-043801 03/28/2022 07:21 UNLAWFUL 80 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A303  R   03/28/2022 08:47:13
22-043807 03/28/2022 07:37 ABANDONED 16600 US 84-285 S405  NC  03/28/2022 08:28:13
22-043808 03/28/2022 07:41 BURGLARY OF 1449-201 ZEPOL RD A279  R   03/28/2022 09:23:22
22-043810 03/28/2022 07:49 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD A307  NR  03/28/2022 08:03:35
22-043813 03/28/2022 07:56 CLOSE PATROL 851 W ALAMEDA ST A323  NR  03/28/2022 08:03:42
22-043816 03/28/2022 08:00 MV ACCIDENT 4220 AIRPORT RD A290  MVC 03/28/2022 09:24:18
22-043817 03/28/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE A306  NR  03/28/2022 08:18:28
22-043819 03/28/2022 08:03 BURGLARY 1000 CERRILLOS RD A306  R   03/28/2022 10:11:39
22-043821 03/28/2022 08:06 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYA323  NR  03/28/2022 08:34:55
22-043823 03/28/2022 08:10 CRIMINAL 2800-G84 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  03/28/2022 08:59:47
22-043826 03/28/2022 08:18 AGGRAVATED 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  R   03/28/2022 10:23:49
22-043827 03/28/2022 08:24 DOCUMENTED 851 W ALAMEDA ST A307  R   03/28/2022 10:47:43
22-043828 03/28/2022 08:25 AGGRAVATED 2100 YUCCA ST A322  R   03/28/2022 10:11:47
22-043830 03/28/2022 08:29 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  R   03/28/2022 11:26:24
22-043835 03/28/2022 08:32 BURGLARY OF 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A266  R   03/28/2022 09:39:22
22-043839 03/28/2022 08:40 DISORDERLY 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A305  NC  03/28/2022 10:16:32
22-043840 03/28/2022 08:40 DOMESTIC 2770 ASPEN LOOP A323  NR  03/28/2022 09:32:09
22-043843 03/28/2022 08:44 STALLED JEMEZ RD/AGUA FRIA RD S405  NC  03/28/2022 09:55:51
22-043845 03/28/2022 08:51 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  NC  03/28/2022 09:06:57
22-043846 03/28/2022 08:51 ANIMAL CALL 4554 CAMINO PLACITAS S507  NR  03/28/2022 09:15:32
22-043848 03/28/2022 08:53 DISORDERLY 1000 W CORDOVA RD A306  NR  03/28/2022 11:02:31
22-043852 03/28/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A80   NR  03/28/2022 09:55:28
22-043856 03/28/2022 09:12 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  NR  03/28/2022 09:28:00
22-043859 03/28/2022 09:15 RECOVERED 4354 CERRILLOS RD A303  NC  03/28/2022 13:00:15
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22-043866 03/28/2022 09:29 HARASSMENT 520-9 JOSE ST A323  R   03/28/2022 10:46:22
22-043867 03/28/2022 09:30 SUSPICIOUS 5858 COLOUR DE LILA ST A303  NC  03/28/2022 09:48:21
22-043869 03/28/2022 09:30 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A266  NC  03/28/2022 10:58:38
22-043870 03/28/2022 09:35 ASSISTANCE 8 CALIENTE RD S509  NR  03/28/2022 11:23:44
22-043871 03/28/2022 09:35 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  03/28/2022 10:13:16
22-043873 03/28/2022 09:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  03/28/2022 10:48:35
22-043874 03/28/2022 09:43 DOCUMENTED 1318 RUFINA CIR A279  NR  03/28/2022 10:50:50
22-043881 03/28/2022 09:54 ASSIST FIRE SIRINGO RD/CALLE FELIZ A303  NC  03/28/2022 10:42:23
22-043884 03/28/2022 10:02 WELFARE 224 SOMBRIO DR A322  NR  03/28/2022 12:11:44
22-043887 03/28/2022 10:07 BURGLARY OF 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD A305  NR  03/28/2022 12:44:10
22-043895 03/28/2022 10:17 STRAY ALAMEDA FRONTAGE RD/CAJA S507  R   03/28/2022 10:17:35
22-043897 03/28/2022 10:21 ILLEGALLY 605 SALAZAR ST S405  CI  03/28/2022 10:26:09
22-043900 03/28/2022 10:24 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  R   03/28/2022 11:53:57
22-043904 03/28/2022 10:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/28/2022 11:12:24
22-043906 03/28/2022 10:37 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD A279  NR  03/28/2022 11:07:52
22-043909 03/28/2022 10:41 ILLEGALLY 1964 HOPI RD S405  CI  03/28/2022 10:44:57
22-043911 03/28/2022 10:41 ANIMALS JAGUAR DR/CAMINO UNIDO S505  NC  03/28/2022 11:03:02
22-043912 03/28/2022 10:43 ABANDONED OTOWI DR/LUJAN ST S405  NR  03/28/2022 12:07:01
22-043916 03/28/2022 10:51 ILLEGALLY 3932 FAIRLY RD S407  CI  03/28/2022 11:46:20
22-043918 03/28/2022 10:59 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST A307  NC  03/28/2022 12:56:39
22-043922 03/28/2022 11:06 LARCENY 5984 AIRPORT RD A290  R   03/28/2022 12:43:19
22-043924 03/28/2022 11:10 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A306  R   03/28/2022 15:48:26
22-043931 03/28/2022 11:14 WELFARE 28100 INTERSTATE 25 A322  NR  03/28/2022 13:46:45
22-043933 03/28/2022 11:17 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS A323  NR  03/28/2022 13:07:48
22-043934 03/28/2022 11:17 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD A290  AA  03/28/2022 11:45:03
22-043935 03/28/2022 11:19 PSYCHIATRIC 4211 ENTRADA SONATA A266  R   03/28/2022 12:09:18
22-043948 03/28/2022 11:42 CHECK 1222 SILER RD B204  AS  03/28/2022 15:48:40
22-043949 03/28/2022 11:44 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  03/28/2022 15:17:42
22-043951 03/28/2022 11:46 DEAD ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD S507  NR  03/28/2022 12:08:19
22-043952 03/28/2022 11:46 SUSPICIOUS 1310 GALISTEO PKWY A322  NC  03/28/2022 12:21:07
22-043953 03/28/2022 11:47 ANIMALS 1121 ALTO ST S509  NC  03/28/2022 12:19:10
22-043958 03/28/2022 11:51 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  R   03/28/2022 17:04:10
22-043960 03/28/2022 11:52 STRAY 5851 GALLERIA GRANDE ST S509  R   03/28/2022 11:52:00
22-043965 03/28/2022 11:59 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  R   03/28/2022 13:14:57
22-043966 03/28/2022 11:59 FOLLOW UP 1327 LUJAN ST S405  CI  03/28/2022 12:04:51
22-043968 03/28/2022 12:03 CIVIL STAND BY 331 ROSARIO HILL B237  NR  03/28/2022 17:04:37
22-043970 03/28/2022 12:07 OFFICER 2624 ASH ST B268  NR  03/28/2022 16:35:41
22-043971 03/28/2022 12:08 ILLEGALLY 1208 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  CI  03/28/2022 12:17:00
22-043972 03/28/2022 12:08 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST S406  NC  03/28/2022 12:35:53
22-043975 03/28/2022 12:13 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  03/28/2022 13:29:39
22-043976 03/28/2022 12:17 ILLEGALLY 1207 SAN FELIPE AVE S405  CI  03/28/2022 12:23:11
22-043977 03/28/2022 12:17 NARCOTICS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  03/28/2022 14:23:26
22-043980 03/28/2022 12:23 UNLAWFUL 6800 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   03/28/2022 21:01:06
22-043981 03/28/2022 12:23 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  03/28/2022 13:01:13
22-043982 03/28/2022 12:24 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA A322  CI  03/28/2022 12:48:56
22-043985 03/28/2022 12:28 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  R   03/28/2022 12:48:11
22-043990 03/28/2022 12:37 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S405  MVC 03/28/2022 16:14:18
22-043993 03/28/2022 12:41 ANIMAL 211 IRVINE ST S509  NR  03/28/2022 13:01:56
22-043998 03/28/2022 12:49 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO A322  NC  03/28/2022 12:57:59
22-043999 03/28/2022 12:52 FOLLOW UP 80 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A303  NR  03/28/2022 13:29:00
22-044002 03/28/2022 12:55 DISORDERLY 500 MARKET ST B237  NR  03/28/2022 15:59:02
22-044004 03/28/2022 12:55 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE A305  NR  03/28/2022 13:51:44
22-044005 03/28/2022 12:56 WELFARE 255-E40 CAMINO ALIRE B202  NC  03/28/2022 15:34:19
22-044006 03/28/2022 12:56 ASSISTING 3295 CERRILLOS RD A266  AA  03/28/2022 13:16:15
22-044009 03/28/2022 13:03 911 HANG UP 1720 LLANO ST A323  NR  03/28/2022 13:22:14
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22-044014 03/28/2022 13:13 ASSISTING 3007-211 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A84   AA  03/28/2022 13:21:15
22-044020 03/28/2022 13:28 MISSING 4635 SOLECITO LOOP B332  NR  03/28/2022 16:34:55
22-044023 03/28/2022 13:32 DISORDERLY 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR A322  NR  03/28/2022 14:32:59
22-044024 03/28/2022 13:37 ILLEGALLY ADOLFO ST/W MANHATTAN AVE B237  NC  03/28/2022 20:41:33
22-044028 03/28/2022 13:41 911 HANG UP 2774 SAWMILL RD A279  NR  03/28/2022 14:00:24
22-044029 03/28/2022 13:45 ANIMAL 1729 THIRD ST S507  NR  03/28/2022 14:35:54
22-044031 03/28/2022 13:47 ASSIST WITH 18-AB REATA RD C250  CNR 03/28/2022 23:24:22
22-044033 03/28/2022 13:50 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B292  NR  03/28/2022 15:56:44
22-044036 03/28/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  CNR 03/28/2022 22:10:04
22-044039 03/28/2022 14:06 CHECK 805 PASEO DE LA CUMA B255  AS  03/28/2022 15:54:01
22-044040 03/28/2022 14:06 STALLED LOPEZ LN/AIRPORT RD A307  NR  03/28/2022 14:07:17
22-044042 03/28/2022 14:08 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD A323  VW  03/28/2022 14:16:12
22-044049 03/28/2022 14:27 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   03/28/2022 17:13:15
22-044060 03/28/2022 14:50 DISORDERLY 3574 CERRILLOS RD B332  NC  03/28/2022 15:35:10
22-044061 03/28/2022 14:51 WELFARE 3929 ACADEMY RD B204  NC  03/28/2022 15:17:34
22-044063 03/28/2022 14:53 STRAY AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO JULIANA S505  R   03/28/2022 14:53:17
22-044068 03/28/2022 15:01 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B292  NR  03/28/2022 16:20:19
22-044073 03/28/2022 15:10 ANIMALS 1053 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S507  R   03/28/2022 15:43:27
22-044074 03/28/2022 15:11 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH T217  MVC 03/28/2022 16:56:14
22-044076 03/28/2022 15:13 WELFARE 6332-714 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C250  CNR 03/28/2022 22:04:25
22-044079 03/28/2022 15:18 DEAD ANIMAL PASEO DE PERALTA/DON S509  NR  03/28/2022 15:42:08
22-044081 03/28/2022 15:26 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B204  NR  03/28/2022 15:56:10
22-044085 03/28/2022 15:32 DISORDERLY 3513 ZAFARANO DR B204  NC  03/28/2022 16:00:18
22-044086 03/28/2022 15:32 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  CNR 03/28/2022 20:03:14
22-044088 03/28/2022 15:35 WELFARE 255 CAMINO ALIRE B202  NC  03/28/2022 15:50:33
22-044091 03/28/2022 15:43 AGGRAVATED 3216-A RUFINA ST B332  R   03/28/2022 18:30:29
22-044098 03/28/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE B255  CNR 03/28/2022 18:53:49
22-044100 03/28/2022 16:01 ASSAULT OR 1238 CERRO GORDO RD A306  R   03/28/2022 16:01:50
22-044101 03/28/2022 16:03 WANTED AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS B332  NC  03/28/2022 18:32:49
22-044103 03/28/2022 16:10 MV ACCIDENT 4706 AIRPORT RD S405  MVC 03/28/2022 17:27:41
22-044106 03/28/2022 16:18 LARCENY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD K211  NR  03/28/2022 17:34:40
22-044108 03/28/2022 16:22 ANIMAL 4209 LUZ DEL SOL S509  NR  03/28/2022 16:54:52
22-044110 03/28/2022 16:25 DISORDERLY 3360 CERRILLOS RD B202  NC  03/28/2022 17:18:38
22-044111 03/28/2022 16:26 FOLLOW UP 224 SOMBRIO DR A322  NR  03/28/2022 16:52:22
22-044115 03/28/2022 16:27 DISORDERLY 3490 ZAFARANO DR B292  NR  03/28/2022 16:43:18
22-044116 03/28/2022 16:29 ANIMAL 3481-B TODOS SANTOS ST S505  NR  03/28/2022 17:23:05
22-044117 03/28/2022 16:32 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA RD/VIA DEL CIELO LN B204  NR  03/28/2022 16:53:00
22-044120 03/28/2022 16:37 MV ACCIDENT OLD PECOS TRL/RODEO RD B237  NC  03/28/2022 17:40:53
22-044123 03/28/2022 16:44 AGGRAVATED 6428 DOMINGUEZ LN C309  NC  03/28/2022 22:37:31
22-044126 03/28/2022 16:49 CHECK 547 GARCIA ST K211  AS  03/28/2022 19:43:07
22-044127 03/28/2022 16:49 911 HANG UP 8380 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  03/28/2022 17:04:20
22-044129 03/28/2022 16:53 DOG BITE 2460-C MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S509  R   03/28/2022 17:39:23
22-044130 03/28/2022 16:54 ANIMALS 4201 RODEO RD S509  NR  03/28/2022 17:11:06
22-044131 03/28/2022 16:54 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  R   03/28/2022 19:06:05
22-044132 03/28/2022 16:58 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B332  NC  03/28/2022 19:27:24
22-044135 03/28/2022 17:00 DISORDERLY 111 WASHINGTON AVE K211  CNR 03/28/2022 18:20:45
22-044136 03/28/2022 17:04 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  CNR 03/28/2022 19:04:52
22-044142 03/28/2022 17:12 ANIMALS 1333 ACEQUIA BORRADA S509  NR  03/28/2022 17:53:53
22-044145 03/28/2022 17:29 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  R   03/28/2022 19:09:57
22-044149 03/28/2022 17:37 BURGLARY OF GALISTEO ST/W DE VARGAS ST B237  R   03/28/2022 19:10:25
22-044151 03/28/2022 17:40 LARCENY 2587 CALLE DELFINO B202  R   03/28/2022 20:59:40
22-044153 03/28/2022 17:44 SUSPICIOUS CIELO CT/CALLE DEL CIELO B285  NC  03/28/2022 19:01:45
22-044155 03/28/2022 17:49 LARCENY 228 OLD SANTA FE TRL B255  R   03/28/2022 18:53:37
22-044156 03/28/2022 17:52 NARCOTICS 1489 ZEPOL RD C330  NC  03/28/2022 21:43:17
22-044159 03/28/2022 17:57 SUSPICIOUS 706 FELIPE PL K211  CNR 03/28/2022 18:40:07
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22-044162 03/28/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA B237  CNR 03/28/2022 20:54:49
22-044165 03/28/2022 18:07 DOCUMENTED RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH RD C301  CNR 03/28/2022 22:29:58
22-044166 03/28/2022 18:08 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B255  CNR 03/28/2022 20:10:09
22-044167 03/28/2022 18:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  CNR 03/28/2022 21:50:14
22-044170 03/28/2022 18:13 WELFARE 4025 PAINTED PONY CIR B285  CNR 03/28/2022 22:48:57
22-044171 03/28/2022 18:15 ASSISTANCE 2941 W ALAMEDA ST B332  CNR 03/28/2022 19:01:08
22-044174 03/28/2022 18:18 CHECK 2500 SAWMILL RD B237  AS  03/28/2022 20:34:02
22-044175 03/28/2022 18:20 RECKLESS 2736 VIA VENADO B255  CNR 03/28/2022 19:34:50
22-044181 03/28/2022 18:42 CLOSE PATROL 6421 AIRPORT RD B332  CNR 03/28/2022 21:25:21
22-044182 03/28/2022 18:59 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  03/28/2022 20:57:55
22-044183 03/28/2022 19:06 SUSPICIOUS RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B285  NC  03/28/2022 19:39:23
22-044188 03/28/2022 19:14 CLOSE PATROL 1000 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/28/2022 21:02:40
22-044189 03/28/2022 19:16 LOST OR FOUND 913 DON GASPAR AVE C301  CNR 03/28/2022 22:16:55
22-044195 03/28/2022 19:48 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNR 03/28/2022 21:02:02
22-044196 03/28/2022 19:55 TRAFFIC STOP PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS B202  VW  03/28/2022 20:03:25
22-044205 03/28/2022 20:46 FOLLOW UP 2513 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  CNR 03/28/2022 21:17:56
22-044206 03/28/2022 20:46 FOLLOW UP 2513 CAMINO ENTRADA D221  CNR 03/28/2022 20:55:30
22-044208 03/28/2022 20:52 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  R   03/28/2022 22:25:59
22-044210 03/28/2022 20:55 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  CNR 03/28/2022 21:29:52
22-044212 03/28/2022 21:00 TRAFFIC STOP 3029 CERRILLOS RD B202  VW  03/28/2022 21:05:43
22-044213 03/28/2022 21:06 WANTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NC  03/28/2022 21:42:27
22-044216 03/28/2022 21:09 WELFARE 310 ARTIST RD B255  NC  03/28/2022 21:43:03
22-044218 03/28/2022 21:14 DISORDERLY 101 W ALAMEDA ST C207  NC  03/28/2022 21:21:49
22-044221 03/28/2022 21:27 SUSPICIOUS 1007 SANTA CLARA DR C309  CNR 03/28/2022 22:51:46
22-044224 03/28/2022 21:30 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  CNR 03/28/2022 22:10:18
22-044225 03/28/2022 21:33 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  03/28/2022 23:10:03
22-044229 03/28/2022 21:48 WEAPONS OR 3458 ZAFARANO DR C331  CNR 03/28/2022 22:11:01
22-044231 03/28/2022 21:59 DISORDERLY 611 PASEO DE PERALTA C282  CNR 03/28/2022 22:54:48
22-044232 03/28/2022 22:02 DOCUMENTED 455-3607 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  R   03/28/2022 22:53:29
22-044235 03/28/2022 22:05 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C330  NC  03/28/2022 22:43:26
22-044238 03/28/2022 22:15 SUSPICIOUS 402 SALAZAR PL C291  CNR 03/28/2022 22:47:05
22-044240 03/28/2022 22:20 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C207  CNR 03/28/2022 22:43:43
22-044245 03/28/2022 22:43 DISORDERLY 121-1 W BERGER ST C291  NC  03/28/2022 23:13:31
22-044248 03/28/2022 22:50 RECOVERED 1803 ESPINACITAS ST B332  CNR 03/29/2022 00:31:34
22-044252 03/28/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  CNR 03/28/2022 23:16:22
22-044253 03/28/2022 23:02 SIMPLE BATTERY2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  R   03/29/2022 00:41:00
22-044256 03/28/2022 23:10 WELFARE 1713-4 FIFTH ST C309  AA  03/28/2022 23:40:21
22-044259 03/28/2022 23:27 CRIMINAL 2328 CERRILLOS RD C207  R   03/28/2022 23:58:28
22-044262 03/28/2022 23:50 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO C309  CI  03/29/2022 00:00:03
22-044263 03/28/2022 23:54 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE D221  CNR 03/28/2022 23:58:56
22-044264 03/28/2022 23:55 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C301  VW  03/28/2022 23:57:32
22-044265 03/28/2022 23:56 WRONG WAY CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS C301  NC  03/29/2022 00:06:03
22-044266 03/28/2022 23:56 DISORDERLY 426 BRUNN SCHOOL RD C282  NC  03/29/2022 00:11:32
22-044268 03/29/2022 00:11 SIMPLE BATTERY4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C284  R   03/29/2022 01:51:13
22-044273 03/29/2022 00:42 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C309  CI  03/29/2022 00:49:35
22-044274 03/29/2022 00:49 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  NC  03/29/2022 01:47:44
22-044275 03/29/2022 00:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C309  VW  03/29/2022 00:54:31
22-044277 03/29/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C282  CNR 03/29/2022 01:50:21
22-044278 03/29/2022 01:02 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 03/29/2022 01:09:18
22-044280 03/29/2022 01:10 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 03/29/2022 02:09:33
22-044281 03/29/2022 01:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  NC  03/29/2022 02:09:38
22-044283 03/29/2022 01:45 ASSISTANCE 3201 ZAFARANO DR C291  NC  03/29/2022 02:09:23
22-044284 03/29/2022 01:50 WELFARE 255 CAMINO ALIRE C330  NC  03/29/2022 02:06:46
22-044286 03/29/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C207  CNR 03/29/2022 02:27:23
22-044288 03/29/2022 02:04 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 03/29/2022 02:14:52
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22-044289 03/29/2022 02:22 DISORDERLY 426 BRUNN SCHOOL RD C301  NC  03/29/2022 02:38:36
22-044292 03/29/2022 02:28 CLOSE PATROL SANDOVAL ST/W WATER ST C207  CNR 03/29/2022 03:06:17
22-044293 03/29/2022 02:33 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 03/29/2022 03:46:14
22-044295 03/29/2022 02:48 CHECK 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C291  AS  03/29/2022 03:28:16
22-044296 03/29/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C309  CNR 03/29/2022 03:12:49
22-044301 03/29/2022 03:17 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C282  CNR 03/29/2022 03:43:23
22-044302 03/29/2022 03:28 LOST OR FOUND 4298 CERRILLOS RD C301  CNR 03/29/2022 03:51:49
22-044303 03/29/2022 03:29 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  03/29/2022 03:47:19
22-044304 03/29/2022 03:37 CHECK 207 CAMINO ENCANTADO C291  AS  03/29/2022 04:21:30
22-044305 03/29/2022 03:37 UNLAWFUL 1801-H76 ESPINACITAS ST C282  R   03/29/2022 04:43:02
22-044307 03/29/2022 03:59 TRAFFIC STOP 3298 CERRILLOS RD D221  VW  03/29/2022 04:01:47
22-044309 03/29/2022 04:12 CHECK 244 VILLA ALEGRE ST C250  AS  03/29/2022 04:37:16
22-044310 03/29/2022 04:33 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE D221  CNR 03/29/2022 04:57:49
22-044314 03/29/2022 05:02 ANIMAL CALL 1608 THIRD ST S507  NC  03/29/2022 07:22:16
22-044315 03/29/2022 05:03 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C284  NC  03/29/2022 05:29:51
22-044316 03/29/2022 05:20 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  03/29/2022 06:27:46
22-044319 03/29/2022 05:40 ASSISTING 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  R   03/29/2022 05:40:40
22-044320 03/29/2022 05:40 ASSISTING 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  R   03/29/2022 05:40:40
22-044321 03/29/2022 05:40 ASSISTING 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  R   03/29/2022 05:40:40
22-044322 03/29/2022 05:40 ASSISTING 2650 SAWMILL RD C309  R   03/29/2022 05:40:40
22-044327 03/29/2022 06:48 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE A263  NR  03/29/2022 06:55:14
22-044328 03/29/2022 06:55 CLOSE PATROL 124 E WATER ST A263  NR  03/29/2022 07:10:56
22-044331 03/29/2022 07:07 WEAPONS OR N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A263  NC  03/29/2022 07:51:10
22-044338 03/29/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/29/2022 07:33:24
22-044340 03/29/2022 07:23 CLOSE PATROL 1342 CAMINO DE JACOBO A251  NR  03/29/2022 07:53:15
22-044346 03/29/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/29/2022 07:52:00
22-044351 03/29/2022 07:43 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST S405  NR  03/29/2022 07:48:00
22-044357 03/29/2022 07:51 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A299  NR  03/29/2022 08:00:53
22-044359 03/29/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN AVE A299  VW  03/29/2022 07:59:26

Total Number of Events Listed: 243
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
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2022-003097 03/28/2022 02:19 BURGLAR
Y

131 W WATER ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003098 03/28/2022 01:47 DOMESTIC 4650-84 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-003099 03/28/2022 06:18 DOMESTIC 2770 ASPEN LOOP A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003100 03/28/2022 06:27 STOLENM
V

913 MERCER ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003101 03/28/2022 07:21 STOLENM
V

80 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-003102 03/28/2022 08:03 BURGLAR
Y

1000 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003103 03/28/2022 08:24 DOCINFOR 851 W ALAMEDA ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-003104 03/28/2022 08:32 BURGMV  27600 INTERSTATE 25 A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003105 03/28/2022 08:25 AGGASLT 2100 YUCCA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-003106 03/28/2022 07:41 BURGMV  1449-201 ZEPOL RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003107 03/28/2022 08:18 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003108 03/28/2022 10:17 STRAY   ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD/CAJA DEL ORO GRANT 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003109 03/28/2022 09:29 HARASS  520-9 JOSE ST A323  ARN, DEREK

2022-003110 03/28/2022 08:29 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003111 03/28/2022 10:24 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003112 03/28/2022 11:52 STRAY   5851 GALLERIA GRANDE ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003113 03/28/2022 11:19 PSYCH   4211 ENTRADA SONATA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-003114 03/28/2022 11:06 LARCENY 5984 AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003115 03/28/2022 11:10 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003116 03/28/2022 11:59 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-003117 03/28/2022 12:28 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003118 03/28/2022 14:53 STRAY   AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003119 03/28/2022 15:10 RAL     1053 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-003120 03/28/2022 16:01 ASSAULT 1238 CERRO GORDO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-003121 03/28/2022 14:27 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-003122 03/28/2022 11:51 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003123 03/28/2022 16:53 DOGBITE 2460-C MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003124 03/28/2022 17:37 BURGMV  GALISTEO ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-003125 03/28/2022 16:54 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-003126 03/28/2022 17:49 LARCENY 228 OLD SANTA FE TRL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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2022-003127 03/28/2022 15:43 AGGASLT 3216-A RUFINA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003128 03/28/2022 17:40 LARCENY 2587 CALLE DELFINO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-003129 03/28/2022 17:29 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-003130 03/28/2022 12:23 STOLENM
V

6800 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-003131 03/28/2022 20:52 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003132 03/28/2022 22:02 DOCINFOR 455-3607 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003133 03/28/2022 23:27 CRIDAMM
V

2328 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003134 03/28/2022 23:02 SIMBATT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003135 03/29/2022 00:11 SIMBATT 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003136 03/29/2022 03:37 STOLENM
V

1801-H76 ESPINACITAS ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-003138 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003139 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003140 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003141 03/29/2022 05:40 AMBULAN
C

2650 SAWMILL RD C309  GLUVNA, LAURA

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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